Basic Animal Stats Matrix

Run By sopa_gsims
Report Run 04/13/20 01:44 pm
Date Start 01/01/2019
Date End 12/31/2019

Species By Age

A Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2019)
Live Intake
B Stray
C Relinquished by Owner
D Owner Intended Euthanasia
E Transferred in from Agency
F Other intakes
G Total Live Intake
Outcomes
H Adoption
Returned to Owner
J Transferred to another Agency
K Returned to Field
L Other Live Outcome
M  Total Live Outcomes
N Died in Care
O Lostin Care
P Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Canine

Adult

82

137

697

1901

2735

559

193

2014

2766

11

77

Upto 5 months

45

94

1028

1586

25

2733

381

2254

2644

Feline

Adult

65

32

177

677

886

654

12

252

918

37

Upto 5 months

41

107

332

611

1059

816

179

1003

21

17

Total

233

370

2234

4775

34

7413

2410

222

4699

7331

37

14

143



Canine Feline
Species By Age Total
Adult Upto 5 months Adult Upto 5 months

R Total of Other Outcomes 20 22 43 39 194
S Total Outcomes 2856 2666 9261 1042 7525
T End Animal Count on (12/31/2019) -39 112 -10 58 121
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