## **Basic Animal Stats Matrix**

Run By	sopa_gsims
Report Run	04/13/20 01:44 pm
Date Start	01/01/2019
Date End	12/31/2019

<b>C</b>			Canine		Feline		
Species By Age		Adult	Upto 5 months	Adult	Upto 5 months	Total	
Α	Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2019)	82	45	65	41	233	
Live	e Intake						
В	Stray	137	94	32	107	370	
С	Relinquished by Owner	697	1028	177	332	2234	
D	Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0	0	
Е	Transferred in from Agency	1901	1586	677	611	4775	
F	Other intakes	0	25	0	9	34	
G	Total Live Intake	2735	2733	886	1059	7413	
Out	ccomes						
Н	Adoption	559	381	654	816	2410	
I	Returned to Owner	193	9	12	8	222	
J	Transferred to another Agency	2014	2254	252	179	4699	
K	Returned to Field	0	0	0	0	0	
L	Other Live Outcome	0	0	0	0	0	
М	Total Live Outcomes	2766	2644	918	1003	7331	
N	Died in Care	2	9	5	21	37	
0	Lost in Care	11	1	1	1	14	
Р	Shelter Euthanasia	77	12	37	17	143	
Q	Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0	0	

Species By Age		Canine		Feline		Total			
		Adult	Upto 5 months	Adult	Upto 5 months	Iotai			
R	Total of Other Outcomes	90	22	43	39	194			
S	Total Outcomes	2856	2666	961	1042	7525			
Т	End Animal Count on (12/31/2019)	-39	112	-10	58	121			

<sup>© 2020</sup> by Shelterluv. All Rights Reserved.